
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

49 

19 

62 

Class 

P1 

P1 

FF 

SRFx 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Name 

Todd Parks 

Bill Gendron 

Steve Roux 

Thomas Kirchman 

Member_ID 

637268 

118841 

197647 

236545 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:33.188 

1:38.525 

1:46.675 

1:49.569 

Diff 

5.337 

13.487 

16.381 

Sponsor 

Small Fortune Racing 

Self 

Sorted on best lap time
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Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM 

For copies of the results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 2 - FA-C-E-E2-F-X-S,P1-2-X,ASR,S2,CF 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:38:39 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

4/30/2022 09:25 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Qualifying Results


