

New England Region NERRC Opening Weekend Qualifying Results



Sorted on best lap time

NERRC Opening Weekend

Grp 2 - FA-C-E-E2-F-X-S,P1-2-X,ASR,S2,CF

Qual

Qualifying started at 9:38:39

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

4/30/2022 09:25 AM

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Member_ID	Region	Best Tm	Diff	Sponsor
1	21	P1	1	Todd Parks	637268	NER	1:33.188		
2	49	P1	2	Bill Gendron	118841	NER	1:38.525	5.337	Small Fortune Racing
3	19	FF	1	Steve Roux	197647	NER	1:46.675 13	3.487	Self
4	62	SRFx	1	Thomas Kirchman	236545	NER	1:49.569 16	5.381	

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM For copies of the results E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com Printed: 4/30/2022 10:27:15 AM

Josha Undowned

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA